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This document shows the common codes associated with covered telehealth procedures and
indicates which codes have no cost sharing for members during the COVID-19 pandemic.

o Blue Cross (commercial) PPO and BCN HMO (commercial) members: Cost
sharing applies beginning July 1, 2020. Cost sharing was waived temporarily for
dates of service March 16 through June 30, 2020. The services are still covered, but
member deductibles, copayments and coinsurance apply again as of July 1, 2020.

e Medicare Plus Blue PPO and BCN Advantage members**: Cost sharing is waived
for dates of service on and after March 16 through December 31, 2020.

This list of telehealth procedure codes is not all inclusive. Additional services are covered
through telehealth under the Blue Cross and BCN Telemedicine Services Medical Policy that
are not listed in the codes below. The additional services covered through telehealth require
standard member cost sharing.

Telehealth procedure codes — All lines of business
e For commercial, cost share was waived from March 16 through June 30, 2020.
e For Medicare Advantage, cost share is waived from March 16 through Dec. 31, 2020.

During the COVID-19 pandemic, providers can temporarily use Place of Service equal to
what it would have been had the service been furnished in-person instead of using POS 02.

Use modifier GT or 95 to indicate that the service rendered was actually performed via
telehealth.

*90785 | *90791 | *90792' | *90832 |*90833 |*90834' | *90836 |*90837 |*90838 | *90839

*90840 | *90845 | *90846 |*90847 |*90853 |*90951 |*90952 |*90954 |*90955 | *90957

*90958 | *90960 | *90961 |*90963 |*90964 |*90965 |*90966 |*90967 |*90968 | *90969

*90970 | *96116 | *96160 | *96161 |*97802 |*97803 |*99201 |*99202 |*99203 | *99204

*99205 | *99211 | *99212 |*99213' | *99214 |*99215 |*99218 |*99219 |*99220 | *99221

*09222 | 99223 | *99231 | *99232 |*99233 |*99234 |*99235 |*99236 |*99238 | *99239

*09304 | *99305 | *99306 | *99307 |*99308 |*99309 |*99310 |*99315 |*99316 | *99354

*99355 | *99356 |*99357 |*99406 |*99407 |*99495 |*99496 |*99497 |*99498 | G0108

G0109 | G0296 |G0420 |G0421 |G0506 |G0513 |G0514

POS 02-Telehealth required; modifier not required — All lines of business

G0406 | G0407 | G0408 |G0425 |G0426 |G0427 |G0459 |G0508 |G0509 | G2061

G2062 | G2063 | *98966 |*98967 |*98968 |*99421 |*99422' |*99423 |*99441 | *99442

*99443
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Telehealth procedure codes — All lines of business (continued)
e For commercial, cost share was waived from March 16 through June 30, 2020.

e For Medicare Advantage, cost share is waived from March 16 through Dec. 31, 2020.

POS 02-Telehealth required; modifier not required — Blue Cross (commercial) PPO and BCN
HMO (commercial) only

*98970 | *98971 | *98972

Telehealth procedure codes — Medicare Plus Blue PPO and BCN Advantage only
e For Medicare Advantage, cost share is waived from March 16 through Dec. 31, 2020.

During the COVID-19 pandemic, providers can temporarily use POS equal to what it would
have been had the service been furnished in-person instead of using POS 02. Use modifier
95 to indicate that the service rendered was actually performed via telehealth.

*0362T | *0373T | *77427 | *90875 |*90953 |*90956 |*90959 |*90962 |*92002 |*92004
*92012 | *92014 | *92507 |*92508 |*92521 |*92522 |*92523 |*92524 |*92601 |*92602
*92603 | *92604 | *94002 |*94003 |*94004 |*94005 |*94664 |*96110 |*96112 |*96113
*96121 | 96127 | *96130 |*96131 |*96132 |*96133 |*96136 |*96137 |*96138 |*96139
*96158 | *96170 | *96171 |*97110 |*97112 |*97116 |*97150 |*97151 |*971562 |*97153
*97154 | *97155 | *971566 |*97157 |*971568 |*97161 |*97162 |*97163 |*97164 |*97165
*97166 | *97167 | *97168 |*97530 |*97535 |*97542 |*97750 |*97755 |*97760 |*97761
*97804 | *99217 | *99281 |*99282 |*99283 |*99284 |*99285 |*99291 |*99292 |*99324
*99325 | *99326 | *99327 |*99328 |*99334 |*99335 |*99336 |*99337 |*99341 |*99342
*99343 | *99344 | *99345 |*99347 |*99348 |*99349 |*99350 |*99468 |*99469 |*99471
*Q9472 | 99473 | *99475 |*99476 |*99477 |*99478 |*99479 |*99480 |*99483 |G0270
G0396 | G0397 | G0410 |G0438 |G0439 |G0442 |G0443 |G0444 |G0445 |G0446
G0447 | G2086 | G2087 |G2088 |G9685 |S9152
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Rural Health Clinics/ Federally Qualified Health Centers telehealth procedure
codes

¢ Blue Cross (commercial) PPO and BCN HMO (commercial): Follow normal billing guidelines; cost
share was waived from March 16 through June 30, 2020.

e Medicare Plus Blue PPO and BCN Advantage: Refer to CMS guidance
https://www.cms.gov/files/document/se20016.pdf; cost share is waived from March 16 through
Dec. 31, 2020.

G2025 |G0071

Telehealth originating site facility fee

Q3014:

e For commercial, cost share was waived from March 16 through June 30, 2020.

e For Medicare Advantage, cost share is waived from March 16 through Dec. 31, 2020.
RHC/FQHC: use G0071 instead of Q3014.

TAlso covered by Blue Cross Online VisitsSM — Member cost share waived March 16 through June 30, 2020
for commercial products, and March 16 through Dec. 31, 2020 for Medicare Advantage products.

*CPT codes, descriptions and two-digit numeric modifiers only are copyright 2019 American Medical
Association. All rights reserved.

**All Medicare Advantage members have $0 cost share through at least June 30, 2020. Some groups are still
making decisions on the extension through Dec. 31, 2020.


https://www.cms.gov/files/document/se20016.pdf

